
Fall 2023 Capstone Schedule 
• Friday, August 25, 3:30-5:00 p.m., rm. 105, A & A Bldg., Information session on 

capstone requirements, exhibition arrangements, and timeline. Facilitated by Associate 
Director Tim Hiles

• Friday, September 1, 3:30–5:00 p.m., Information session on Gallery 1010 
requirements. Facilitated by Gallery 1010 Director, Landin Eldridge.

• Monday, October 23, noon Capstone students are required to send the first draft of their 
thesis statement and resume to their faculty supervisor.

• Monday, October 30, 5:00 p.m. Capstone exhibition poster due to Baxter Stults 
bstults1@vols.utk.edu

• Friday, November 10, 5 p.m. Capstone discussion with Christopher McNulty, Director, 
School of Art. Capstone online exhibition materials due to Baxter Stults
bstults1@vols.utk.edu

• Friday, November 17, 3:30 – 5:00 p.m., rm. 105 A & A Bldg. Technical presentation 
on set-up and displaying work and photographic documentation of 2D, 3D and 4D 
artworks. Facilitated by Academic Support Specialist Whitney Caruthers and Ewing 
Gallery associates Eric Cagley and Sarah McFalls

• Capstone Exhibition dates:

o Wednesday, November 29, pick up key for Gallery 1010 from Stephanie 
Phillips in the Art Office

o Thursday & Friday, November 30 & Dec. 1st, setup in Gallery 1010
o Friday, Dec. 1st 5:00-9:00 p.m. Capstone Exhibition Opening in 

Gallery 1010
o Saturday, Dec. 2, 10:00-1:00 p.m. Gallery 1010 open with attendant
o Dec. 2nd, 1:00 p.m. until Tuesday, Dec. 6, 5 p.m., deinstall and repair 

gallery

• Wednesday, December 6, 5:00 Deadline for capstone students to send their thesis 
documentation to their faculty supervisor.

• Friday, December 15, noon Deadline for faculty supervisors to have completed review 
of capstone documentation and submit upload to the Capstone Documentation Google 
Drive.
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